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dance as an education

2019 CALENDAR

BALLET | JAZZ | CONTEMPORARY | HIP HOP | K-POP
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Public Holidays Dancepointe Academy Events
01 Jan (Tue) New Year’s Day 19" Jan mvAVE DFK HipHop & Kpop Competition Team Audition
05 Feb (Tue) Chinese New Year 22" Mar KEC Arts Exhibition & Performing Arts Recital
06 Feb (Wed)  Chinese New Year 25" - 29" Mar CSTD CDWM Ballet / Jazz Examination Session 1
19 Apr (Fri) Good Friday 1% = 30" Apr RAD Ballet Exam Session
01 May (Wed)  Labour Day 13" — 14" Apr Asian Grand Prix Dance Competition (Singapore)
19 May (Sun) Vesak Day* 3"~ 13" Jun Get The Beat Asia Dance Competition (Singapore)
05 Jun (Wed) Hari Raya Puasa 14™ - 23 Jun YA dTEAM SA New York Dance Immersion
09 Aug (Fri) National Day 17" = 22" Jun Masterpiece International Ballet Competition (Singapore)
11 Aug (Sun) Hari Raya Haji* 6" Jul DFO — Street Dance Showcase by Dance Factory & 5" AVENUE
27 Oct (Sun) Deepavali* 22" - 31% Jul The Hong Kong Challenge Cup Dance Competition (Hong Kong)
25 Dec (Wed) Christmas Day 9" Aug IMPEL Street Dance Convention by Dance Factory & 5™ AVENUE

[ Public Holiday ] Course Holiday

*The following Monday will be
a public holiday.

There are 11 weeks in one term.

26" - 30" Aug
6" — 8"/10"-12" Sept
7" — 15" Sept
13" Sept

1% -31% Oct
29" - 31" Oct
1%~ 30" Nov
16" Nov

7th Dec

8" Dec

16™ - 23" Dec

CSTD CDWM Ballet / Jazz Examination Session 2
CSTD Dance Competition (Singapore)

SIDC Dance Competition (Singapore)

TEAMdpa 2020 Competition Team Audition
Teenage K-Pop Dance Challenge

Dancepointe Academy Annual Retreat

ATOD / RSL Hip Hop Examination

Dance Factory & 5™ AVENUE Concert First Rehearsal
Dance Factory & 5™ AVENUE Concert Rehearsal
Dance Factory & 5™ AVENUE Concert Day

5™ AVENUE & Dance Factory Dance Immersion (Japan)

*Finalized Calendar: last updated 27 Nov 2018 (Revised)



